
Drunk Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Picinotti Mirko (06/416) 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 7 2 0 4 5 4 5

Picinotti Michele (06/418) 3 2 4 7 2 0 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 2 2 5 4 8 0 0

Martino Francesco (06/455) 4 3 4 3 2 0 2 2 4 7 2 0 2 4 4 7 4 8 2 0

Minucci Roger (06/291) 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 4 5 4 5 2 1 4 3

Berni Adriano (06/462) 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 3 4 4 4 6 2 2 2 2 4 5

Ciarpaglini Stefano (06/415) 1 0 2 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Picinotti Mirko 06/416 38 54 1,42

Picinotti Michele 06/418 29 39 1,34

Martino Francesco 06/455 30 34 1,13

Minucci Roger 06/291 28 26 0,93

Berni Adriano 06/462 24 23 0,96

Ciarpaglini Stefano 06/415 11 9 0,82

Il Barraccio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Palumbo Giuseppe (10/1094) 2 3 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 10 4 12

Peccetti Giacomo (06/376) 4 4 4 6 3 2 4 6 2 4 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 6

Feci Francesco (10/073) 4 5 2 1 4 6 3 8 4 8 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 8

Ciacci  Simone  (06/3308) 4 8 2 4 4 4 2 3 2 1 4 6 3 1 0 0 4 3 3 5

Baldi Saverio (06/1459) 2 6 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Talli Ivan (06/2560) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0

Menchetti Emanuele (06/379) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 0

Mazzetti Alessandro (06/374) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Grieco Marco (06/199) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palumbo Giuseppe 10/1094 38 93 2,45

Peccetti Giacomo 06/376 33 48 1,45

Feci Francesco 10/073 29 41 1,41

Ciacci  Simone 06/3308 28 35 1,25

Baldi Saverio 06/1459 8 9 1,12

Talli Ivan 06/2560 8 7 0,88

Menchetti Emanuele 06/379 8 6 0,75

Mazzetti Alessandro 06/374 8 4 0,50

Grieco Marco 06/199 0 0 0,00

Legmastersheep

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mencaroni Giacomo (06/966) 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 10

Anatrini Marco (06/198) 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 11

Del Buono Luigi (06/736) 2 0 4 6 4 4 3 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 9

Raspanti Tommaso (06/196) 4 4 4 3 1 3 4 2 4 4 2 2 2 0 4 0 3 0 2 1

Bernardini Giovanni (06/195) 2 1 0 0 3 2 1 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2

Narni Mancinelli Davide (06/201) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mencaroni Giacomo 06/966 40 77 1,93

Anatrini Marco 06/198 40 69 1,73

Del Buono Luigi 06/736 31 36 1,16

Raspanti Tommaso 06/196 30 19 0,63

Bernardini Giovanni 06/195 17 9 0,53

Narni Mancinelli Davide 06/201 2 2 1,00

Cocker Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casini Omar (06/479) 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 6

Giorni Omar (06/1108) 4 7 4 6 4 11 2 1 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 6

Bosna Luca (06/1364) 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 7 3 3 4 8 4 9 2 1 4 9 0 0

Rosi David (06/1155) 4 5 2 0 4 8 4 1 4 3 4 7 2 0 2 4 4 5 4 1

Amariutei Nicolò Alexandru 0 0 2 1 4 8 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casini Omar 06/479 40 76 1,90

Giorni Omar 06/1108 38 66 1,74

Bosna Luca 06/1364 29 51 1,76

Rosi David 06/1155 34 34 1,00

Amariutei Nicolò 06/1827 19 16 0,84



Bim Bum Bam... O

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Califano Lorenzo (10/012) 4 11 4 10 4 6 2 5 4 8 2 4 2 5 4 9 4 5 2 3

Falciani Luigi (06/728) 4 10 2 6 4 8 4 11 2 5 2 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 6

Metohu Holger (10/014) 2 4 2 5 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 5 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 7

Ceccarelli Andrea (10/165) 2 5 2 6 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 5 2 4 4 11 4 9 2 5

Stamponi Massimo (10/734) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 4 4 11 2 6 2 5 4 11 0 0

Licensi Valdano (10/005) 4 7 4 3 2 1 2 5 4 8 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3

Alfieri Massimo (10/109) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Bamonte Giancarlo (10/004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Califano Lorenzo 10/012 32 66 2,06

Falciani Luigi 06/728 24 61 2,54

Metohu Holger 10/014 28 60 2,14

Ceccarelli Andrea 10/165 22 55 2,50

Stamponi Massimo 10/734 18 39 2,17

Licensi Valdano 10/005 22 31 1,41

Alfieri Massimo 10/109 10 24 2,40

Bamonte Giancarlo 10/004 4 0 0,00

Conca's Charlatans

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lai Danilo (06/706) 2 3 4 7 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 6 2 0 4 8 4 10 3 3

Perugini Samuele (10/008) 4 6 2 5 4 9 4 11 4 5 2 0 4 4 2 4 4 7 2 3

Guerrini Yuri (06/080) 4 8 2 2 4 6 3 6 4 8 4 7 2 2 4 8 4 3 2 3

Parroncelli Daniele (06/482) 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 2 3 3 5 2 2 4 5

Alari Nico (06/507) 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 3 2 1 4 3 2 4 2 2 0 0

Bichi Claudio (06/654) 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 0

Cordovani Gabriele (06/770) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Bofolci Gino (06/1007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ogrutan Simona Ioana (06/081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazierli Maurizio (06/982) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lai Danilo 06/706 35 57 1,63

Perugini Samuele 10/008 32 54 1,69

Guerrini Yuri 06/080 33 53 1,61

Parroncelli Daniele 06/482 21 27 1,29

Alari Nico 06/507 17 16 0,94

Bichi Claudio 06/654 12 9 0,75

Cordovani Gabriele 06/770 8 5 0,62

Bofolci Gino 06/1007 0 0 0,00

Ogrutan Simona Ioana 06/081 0 0 0,00

Mazierli Maurizio 06/982 2 0 0,00


